
Project Name Sponsor Contact Units

Credits 

Requested Type of Housing

Oxford Land Family Housing Preservation of Affordable Housing, Inc.

40 Court Street, Ste 700

Boston, MA 02108

Aly Stein

(617) 449-1009

astein@poah.org

30 920,282$         Family

New Construction

Pineview Apartments Women's Development Corp

861A Broad Street

Providence, RI 02907

Dean Harrison

(401) 941-2900

harrison@wdchoc.org

40 901,773$         Family

New Construction

The Millrace District NeighborWorks Blackstone River Valley

719 Front Street, Suite 301

Woonsocket, RI 02895

Bill Lewis

(401) 762-0993

blewis@neighborworksbrv.org

58 1,244,501$      Family

Rehabilitation

King Street Commons ONE Neighborhood Builders

66 Chaffee Street

Providence, RI 02909

Jennifer Hawkins

(401) 351-8719

hawkins@onenb.org

62 1,241,000$      Family

New Construction/Rehab

Reynolds Farm Senior Housing II Valley Affordable Housing Corp.

1029 Mendon Road

Cumberland, RI 02864

Peter Bouchard

(401) 334-2802

pbouchard@valleyaffordable.org

40 1,174,533$      Senior Housing

New Construction

Brookside Terrace Phase I Dakota Partners, Inc.

1264 Main Street

Waltham, MA 02451

Stephen Kominski

(781) 899-4002

skominski@dakotapartners.net

48 1,200,000$      Family

New Construction

Bourne Mill Phase III The Armory Revival Company

343 Broadway

Providence, RI 02909

Mark Van Noppen

(401) 272-2720

mvannoppen@armoryrevival.com

66 1,217,993$      Family

New Construction

HDC Redevelopment Omni Development Corporation

810 Eddy Street

Providence, RI 02909

Sharon Morris

(401) 461-4442

smorris@omnidevelopmentcorp.com

73 1,214,000$      Family

New Construction/Rehab

Hope Mill Phase I Richard Derosas

165 Hunt Road

Chelmsford, MA

Richard Derosas

(978) 256-2515

rich@paramountdevelopmentgroup.com

118 1,570,940$      Family

Rehabilitation

TOTALS 535 10,685,022$     
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